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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (13th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:58:19AM

Assembly District 27

 0 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 0 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  0 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  0 

 0 JESSICA RAMOS (DEMOCRATIC)

 0 JESSICA RAMOS (WORKING FAMILIES)

 0 JOSE R. PERALTA (INDEPENDENCE)

 0 JOSE R. PERALTA (WOMEN'S EQUALITY)

 0 JOSE R. PERALTA (REFORM)

Total Votes  0 

Assembly District 30

 1,448 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 36 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 7 FEDERAL

 24 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,515 

(7)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,508 

 1,200 JESSICA RAMOS (DEMOCRATIC)

 36 JESSICA RAMOS (WORKING FAMILIES)

 73 JOSE R. PERALTA (INDEPENDENCE)

 12 JOSE R. PERALTA (WOMEN'S EQUALITY)

 16 JOSE R. PERALTA (REFORM)

 1 JEFFREY KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS HOBSON WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,341 

Unrecorded  167 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (13th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:58:19AM

Assembly District 34

 17,948 PUBLIC COUNTER

 6 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 451 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 98 FEDERAL

 316 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  18,819 

(98)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  18,721 

 14,136 JESSICA RAMOS (DEMOCRATIC)

 708 JESSICA RAMOS (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1,368 JOSE R. PERALTA (INDEPENDENCE)

 128 JOSE R. PERALTA (WOMEN'S EQUALITY)

 263 JOSE R. PERALTA (REFORM)

 1 ALEX TUTIVEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELA MARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD B. CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN KILMEADE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATALINA CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHELE CHIAVACCI FARLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHICO MARX (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUN KIT/ KENNETH WONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUN KIT/KENNETH WONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH PERRI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN-PAUL QUESTEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENARO FERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM DILLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN AQUIRRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE KENCHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LA COVORA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 REV. PATRICK WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT DIAMOND (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDRA BLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT HOLBROOK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN TOOMEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SETH KAMMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN SADOSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TARL WARWICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS D CROCI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRAYVON MARTIN (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICKIE PALADINO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (13th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:58:19AM

Assembly District 34

 1 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  16,643 

Unrecorded  2,078 

Assembly District 35

 13,121 PUBLIC COUNTER

 136 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 437 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 17 FEDERAL

 246 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  13,957 

(17)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  13,940 

 11,157 JESSICA RAMOS (DEMOCRATIC)

 276 JESSICA RAMOS (WORKING FAMILIES)

 961 JOSE R. PERALTA (INDEPENDENCE)

 115 JOSE R. PERALTA (WOMEN'S EQUALITY)

 198 JOSE R. PERALTA (REFORM)

 1 CHELE CHIAVACCI FARLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS BOZZOLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOMENIC RAUCCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES O'NEIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIAN WEI LI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATY GARRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NETHA WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALVADOR DELGADO (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  12,724 

Unrecorded  1,216 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (13th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:58:19AM

Assembly District 36

 7,179 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 180 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 73 FEDERAL

 139 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  7,571 

(73)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  7,498 

 5,488 JESSICA RAMOS (DEMOCRATIC)

 307 JESSICA RAMOS (WORKING FAMILIES)

 510 JOSE R. PERALTA (INDEPENDENCE)

 43 JOSE R. PERALTA (WOMEN'S EQUALITY)

 87 JOSE R. PERALTA (REFORM)

 1 ALEXANDER KOPEYK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELOS G. GIOTIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY PAPPAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHLEY CULLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARALYSE TAGGART (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN ROYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY RAIMONDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA ALBA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KONSTIANDINOS MAROULIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENATA RUTKOWSKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS EDISON (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR E SANTOS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,453 

Unrecorded  1,045 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (13th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:58:19AM

Assembly District 39

 12,217 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 192 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 85 FEDERAL

 212 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  12,707 

(85)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  12,622 

 9,592 JESSICA RAMOS (DEMOCRATIC)

 559 JESSICA RAMOS (WORKING FAMILIES)

 857 JOSE R. PERALTA (INDEPENDENCE)

 106 JOSE R. PERALTA (WOMEN'S EQUALITY)

 202 JOSE R. PERALTA (REFORM)

 1 ASIA NEGI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATALINA CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAMON GALLAGHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY DROMM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID VILLA SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DORN C MICHAEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAMILTON BONETA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY GRULLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARL MARX (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN HERBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMS CLYNES (WRITE-IN)

 10 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM A GREY (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  11,342 

Unrecorded  1,280 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (13th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:58:19AM

Assembly District 40

 0 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 0 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  0 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  0 

 0 JESSICA RAMOS (DEMOCRATIC)

 0 JESSICA RAMOS (WORKING FAMILIES)

 0 JOSE R. PERALTA (INDEPENDENCE)

 0 JOSE R. PERALTA (WOMEN'S EQUALITY)

 0 JOSE R. PERALTA (REFORM)

Total Votes  0 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (13th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:58:19AM

Total for State Senator (13th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 51,913 PUBLIC COUNTER

 143 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,296 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 280 FEDERAL

 937 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  54,569 

(280)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  54,289 

 41,573 JESSICA RAMOS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,886 JESSICA RAMOS (WORKING FAMILIES)

 3,769 JOSE R. PERALTA (INDEPENDENCE)

 404 JOSE R. PERALTA (WOMEN'S EQUALITY)

 766 JOSE R. PERALTA (REFORM)

 1 ALEX TUTIVEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER KOPEYK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELA MARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELOS G. GIOTIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY PAPPAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHLEY CULLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASIA NEGI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD B. CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN KILMEADE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARALYSE TAGGART (WRITE-IN)

 2 CATALINA CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHELE CHIAVACCI FARLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHICO MARX (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS BOZZOLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUN KIT/ KENNETH WONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUN KIT/KENNETH WONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAMON GALLAGHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN ROYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY DROMM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID VILLA SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOMENIC RAUCCIO (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DORN C MICHAEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH PERRI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAMILTON BONETA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY GRULLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES O'NEIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN-PAUL QUESTEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENARO FERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY RAIMONDO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (13th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:58:19AM

Total for State Senator (13th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 1 JESSICA ALBA (WRITE-IN)

 2 JESUS GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIAN WEI LI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM DILLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN AQUIRRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARL MARX (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATY GARRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KONSTIANDINOS MAROULIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE KENCHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LA COVORA (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN HERBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NETHA WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENATA RUTKOWSKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 REV. PATRICK WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT DIAMOND (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALVADOR DELGADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDRA BLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT HOLBROOK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN TOOMEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SETH KAMMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN SADOSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TARL WARWICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS D CROCI (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS EDISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS HOBSON WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMS CLYNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRAYVON MARTIN (WRITE-IN)

 26 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICKIE PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR E SANTOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM A GREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  48,503 

Unrecorded  5,786 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (13th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:58:19AM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Monday, December 3, 2018.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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